
Canton Planning & Zoning Commission  
2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Deadline for filing paperwork for a hearing 
 

Tuesday, January 28 Thursday, January 9th   at noon 
 

Tuesday, February 25 Thursday, February 6th at noon 
 

Tuesday, March 31 Thursday, March 12th at noon 
 

Tuesday, April 28 Thursday, April 9th at noon 
 

Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, May 7th at noon 
 

Tuesday, June 30 Thursday, June 11th at noon 
 

Tuesday, July 28 Thursday, July 9th at noon 
 

Tuesday, August 25 Thursday, August 6th at noon 

Tuesday, September 29 Thursday, September 10th at noon  

Tuesday, October 27 Thursday, October 8th  at noon 
 

Tuesday, November 24 Thursday, November 5th at noon 

Tuesday, December 29 Thursday, December 10t h at noon  

This schedule is subject to change. 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will start at 7:00 PM and be located at the Canton Depot Viking Room; 
600 E 5th St, Canton, SD 57013 

Agendas can be found at www.cantonsd.org 

If no items are on the agenda, the meeting may be cancelled. Check at www.cantonsd.org 

http://www.cantonsd.org/
http://www.cantonsd.org/

